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The Fee Structure for M.Sc. 2™ & 4™ semester students of the Academic Session 2025-2026 are as follows:-
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(Fee Structure 2025-2026)
' 5 [ First Year (2025-2026) _ [Second Year (2025-2026
S‘ N . E - - }
[ g FRET 2nd Semester 4ih Semester
] Tuition Fee 60760.00 | 60760.00
2 | Examination Fee 2500.00 2500.00 |
3 Institute Minor Charges Y 1250.00 ~1250.00
4 | Medical Charges 250.00 ~250.00
l Total , 64760.00 64760.00 |
A SETErs F6 faae™ (HOSTEL FEE)
5 | [ Rent Mess | Sy i —‘
Y (@ 1800/~ | (@ 3300/ Total
No. . per month) | per month) | Charges i

T 1 | 2" Year 2025-2026 (34" Semester) 10800.00 | 19800.00  5000.00 3sﬁr_lu.tm

s [Last date without late fee :27.10.2025 to 24.11.2025
e Last date with late fee Rs. 500/- - 25.11.2025 to 02.12.2025
e Last date with late fee Rs. 1000/~ - 03.12.2025 to 11.12.2025
» Fine Rs. 5000/- : From 12.12.2025
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